
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

201412077-15-1/1

Skopje

29/07/2014  13:15
UP  TO  MATCH  77

CABRERA Paola A.

G. ROA Gisela B.

MORA Carolina V.

MORA Fernanda L.

ALVAREZ Anabel O

MORINIGO Sabrina

SOSA BAEZ Fatima

GIMENEZ Gianina

OSORIO Jessica D

KRUSSEL Camila N

MORLAS Delyne E.

CACERES Dara G.

GIMENEZ Julia E.

ESTIGARRIBIA M.

SANCHEZ Lizandri

CABRERA Paola A.

CACERES Dara G.

Total
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.
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Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

PARAGUAY

(COURT PLAYER)

18

37

27

25

21

23

27

20

36

8

6

1

9

15

6

6

4

2

3

7

3

1

5

1

8

5
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71

69

38

32

3

36

 24.0%

 52.1%

 39.1%

 65.8%

 65.6%

0.0%

 63.9%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

104

7

7

14

TIME

06:15:26

01:20:43

03:47:30

03:56:37

02:58:31

04:38:24

03:50:37

04:12:40

00:25:27

04:01:11

03:55:26

00:44:34

01:25:47

05:05:21

01:52:46

06:15:26

00:44:34

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

President Cup

President Cup

6

17

30

40

52

69

77

JPN

RUS

HUN

NOR

CGO

TUN

ANG

25:29 (12:16)

14:38 (7:17)

21:31 (8:16)

17:29 (8:17)

23:23 (14:13)

22:26 (13:12)

29:28 (12:16)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   80 201412080-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 CABRERA Paola A. 2 G. ROA Gisela B. 3 MORA Carolina V. 4 MORA Fernanda L. 5 ALVAREZ Anabel O 6 MORINIGO Sabrina 7 SOSA BAEZ Fatima 8 GIMENEZ Gianina 

9 OSORIO Jessica D 10 KRUSSEL Camila N 11 MORLAS Delyne E. 12 CACERES Dara G. 13 GIMENEZ Julia E. 14 ESTIGARRIBIA M. 16 SANCHEZ Lizandri  

OPPONENT

5 HENDO Mercianne  6 COSTA Nicol Da  7 FUJITA Asuka  20 ROENNING F. N.  2 CALUYOMBO A.P.  6 IWANGOU Maryse  15 ROENNINGEN  9 REZGUI Rakia

 14 RAGOUBI Rahma  9 DIOSZEGI N.  13 HORNYAK B.  40 MONORI Orsolya  2 KAWARABATA Yuko  11 SUSLOVA A.  17 BELIKOVA Daria  19 FARHANI Sirine

PARAGUAY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

25/38 48/73

21/32 19/24

23/36 17/25

11/35

20/35

16/34

6/11

11/25

8/45

3/18

7/15

21/2514/44

8/13

25/35

12/35

17/22

13/27

10/22

 1 CABRERA Paola A.

 12 CACERES Dara 
G.

 

 12 ASSADI Zouhaira

 1 LERSTAD Tonje H.

 1 IWAMI Kanon

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1

 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 4 Miss - 9 Block - 5 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 2 
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  6/41    5/14    7/38  

 16/45    7/8    14/53 

  2/21     3/6     2/14  

   0/2      0/4      1/3   

   1/6      0/1      1/5   

   0/3      0/1      3/7   

   1/3      0/3      3/6   

   6/9                 5/10  

   2/6      2/3      1/2   

   2/5      1/1      1/3   

   5/8      0/1      4/9   

   1/1      2/2      4/7   

   2/6      0/3      0/6   

   2/3      3/3      1/6   

   1/1      2/2      1/4   

JPN 

NOR 

TUN 

CGO ANG JPN NOR ANG CGO NOR TUN 

TUN HUN HUN HUN JPN  RUS RUS  TUN
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